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LITE'N UP YOUR SUMMER - SHOPRITE COMPETITION RULES

6 NOVEMBER 2023 - 18 DECEMBER 2023

INTRODUCTION

This promotional competition (“Competition”) is run by The South African Breweries (Pty) Ltd
(“Promoter”) and Shoprite Checkers (Pty) Ltd (“Co-Promoter”). This Competition is open to all
persons of 18 years or older and resident in South Africa, except for: (i) the directors, members,
partners, agents, consultants or employees of the Promoter and Co-Promoter and their
immediate families; (ii) the directors, members, partners, agents, consultants or employees of
any suppliers of any goods or services to the Promoter or Co-Promoter in respect of this
Competition; (iii) directors, members, partners, agents, consultants or employees of the
Promoter’s or Co-Promoters advertising and promotion agencies or associated companies; and

(iv) Participating Outlet owners and staff.

The rules set out in this document constitute the rules which will govern the Competition

(“Competition Rules”).

Participation in the Competition by an entrant (a “Participant”) constitutes acceptance of these

Competition Rules by that Participant.

COMPETITION PERIOD

This Competition will run from 6 November 2023 until 18 December 2023, both dates inclusive,
or until the Promoter provides a public notice that the Competition has ended, whichever is

earlier (“Competition Period”). Entries will only be accepted during the Competition Period.

COMPETITION ENTRY PROCESS

In order to enter the Competition, a Participant must: (i) purchase at least 2 (two) Castle Lite 6
(six) packs consisting of: (a) 330ml non-returnable bottles; (b) 410ml cans; (c) 500ml cans;
and/or (e) 250ml bottles at the participating Shoprite Checkers outlets (the “Participating
Outlets”) as set out in Annexure A below, and (ii) swipe his/her Xtra Savings loyalty card at the

point of sale, in order to stand a chance to win a Prize (as further detailed below).

Entry is only valid through this medium and manner.
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Participants may enter the Competition as many times as they wish.

Participants are liable for their own data and voice charges in respect of the Competition entry

as well as any verification process, if applicable.

DESCRIPTION OF PRIZE

The prizes for this Competition are the following Castle Lite branded items:

4.1.1 1 (one)of 15 (fifteen) Bluetooth speakers, each to the value of R5,500.00 (five thousand

five hundred Rand); or

4.1.2 1 (one) of 500 (five hundred) cooler boxes, each to the value of R1,500.00 (one

thousand five hundred Rand),

(each a “Prize” and together referred to as the “Prizes”).

No person may win more than one Prize in this Competition.

A winner may not transfer a Prize, in whole or in part, to any other person or exchange a Prize
for an alternate prize or for its cash value. A winner may not substitute him/herself with any

other person.

The Promoter will contact a winner to make arrangements for the winners to receive a Prize on

or before 30 February 2024.

WINNER SELECTION AND NOTIFICATION

A winner will be selected by the Co-Promoter via a random draw process. These draws will take
place on or before 19 January 2024 and will consist of all valid entries received during the

Competition Period.

A winner will be notified by the Promoter via email and telephone on or before 2 February 2024.
If the Promoter is unable to contact a winner, he/she will be disqualified and a substitute winner

may at the discretion of the Promoter be selected, using the same winner selection process.
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WINNER VERIFICATION

A winner must be over the age of 18 years old and must comply with the Participant eligibility
criteria set out in Competition Rule 1.1 and the requirements in these Competition Rules, which
may be verified by or on behalf of the Promoter. A Participant may be asked to provide a copy
of his/her legal and valid identity document/passport/driver’s license/proof of residential
address/proof of purchase, if applicable, in order to be eligible to receive the Prizes. The
Promoter reserves the right to conduct the validation and verification process via automated
means and/or any other means that the Promoter may deem necessary, and by participating in
the Competition, all Participants consent to the appropriate validation and verification

measures that the Promoter may implement from time to time.

A Prize will only be awarded by the Promoter and a Participant will only be regarded as a winner
after the verification process set out in these Competition Rules has been completed to the
satisfaction of the Promoter. Failing successful verification of a Participant, a substitute winner

may be selected at the discretion of the Promoter.

The Promoter reserves the right to carry out audits in respect of a Participant to verify his/her
eligibility and/or the validity of a Participant’s entry. After a Participant has been informed of
certain Competition requirements by the Promoter and the Co-Promoter or an individual,
including (without limitation) those set out in Competition Rule 1.1 (i)-(iv), the Promoter may
disqualify a Participant if any fraud or cheating or related activity is suspected, including without
limitation, through the manipulation of an entry or otherwise falsifying data. Should the
Promoter or its agent determine that an entry or Participant is invalid or ineligible, the relevant

Participant shall not be entitled to receive a Prize and will not be compensated in any way.

A Participant will be ineligible to win, and automatically be excluded from winning, a Prize under
this Competition if a Participant previously won a prize in a competition: (i) sponsored by the
Promoter to the value of R10 000 or more in the preceding 12 months; or (ii) conducted by the

Co-Promoter during the last 3 months from the start date of this Competition.
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PRIZE FORFEITURE

A winner must communicate his/her full details to the Promoter and/or Co-Promoter (or its
agent) as requested by the Promoter or Co-Promoter (or its agent). Failure to do so may result

in forfeiture of a Prize.

If a winner is unable to attend, receive or utilise (as applicable) a Prize then the entire Prize shall
be forfeited. There will be no compensation, in any form, including, but not limited to monetary
compensation and/or rescheduling, to any party, irrespective of the reason/s for the inability of

that winner to attend, receive or utilise (as applicable) a Prize.

Time permitting and subject to the Promoter’s approval, where a Prize is forfeited a substitute

winner may be chosen in the same manner as an original winner was chosen.

GENERAL

Should the process for entry into the Competition or the Prize/s involve any alcoholic beverage,

Participants shall ensure that it is enjoyed responsibly.

In the event of a dispute, the Promoter’s decision is final and binding and no correspondence

will be entered into.

The timelines stated by the Promoter or its agent must be adhered to. Failing adherence to any
timeline, at any stage, may result in disqualification and forfeiture of a Prize in its entirety with

no compensation to any party by the Promoter and Co-Promoter.

Each Participant, by participating in the Competition, acknowledges, agrees and expressly

consents to:

8.4.1 the Promoter and Co-Promoter processing the Participant’s personal information,
including in the form of names, telephone numbers, identity numbers and/or email

addresses, during and after the course and scope of the Competition; and

8.4.2 the Promoter and Co-Promoter transferring the winning Participant’s personal
information, including names, telephone numbers, identity numbers and/or email

addresses, to the relevant third parties in order to make any required travel, delivery or
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8.5

8.6

8.7

8.8

other arrangements, as may be applicable, during the course and scope of the

Competition for utilisation of a Prize,

which processing and transfer shall take place in accordance with the provisions of the
Protection of Personal Information Act 14 of 2013 (“POPIA”) and any other applicable law, and

solely for the purpose of giving effect to the Competition as contemplated in this clause 8.4.

With the exception of Competition Rule 8.4 above, the Promoter and Co-Promoter will not share
any personal information with any third party except where such disclosure is necessary to
enable the Promoter and/or the Co-Promoter to provide, deliver or in any other way give effect
to these Competition Rules and/or a Prize, where such disclosure is permitted by law and/or
where consent to sharing personal information is obtained from the relevant Participant by the
Promoter and/or Co-Promoter. The Promoter will comply with the relevant data protection

legislation, including POPIA.

A Participant may submit a request at https://www.sab.co.za/content/data-subject-request-0

for the Promoter to, and/or submit a request at privacy@shoprite.co.za for the Co-Promoter to:

8.6.1 correct or delete personal information about the Participant in the Promoter or Co-
Promoter’s possession or under its control that is inaccurate, irrelevant, excessive, out

of date, incomplete, misleading or obtained unlawfully; or

8.6.2 destroy or delete a record of personal information about the Participant that the

Promoter or Co-Promoter is no longer authorised to retain.

The Promoter may make media announcements containing, or otherwise publish, the names
and/or photographs of a winner without remuneration being payable to a winner, provided that
the Promoter will not do so if a winner communicates in writing to the Promoter that he/she
does not want his or her names or photographs to be contained in media announcements or

otherwise published.

Should a Prize not be available despite the Promoter’s reasonable endeavours to procure a
Prize, the Promoter reserves the right to substitute a Prize with another of equal value as
determined in the Promoter’s sole discretion and subject to availability. No person will be

entitled to be compensated in any way in this instance by the Promoter or Co-Promoter.
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8.10

8.11

8.12
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The Promoter and Co-Promoter will not be responsible for any costs, expenses or other

liabilities incurred by a winner which are not expressly contemplated as part of a Prize.

These Competition Rules may be amended by the Promoter on public notice at any time during
the Competition Period or thereafter. These Competition Rules will be interpreted by the

Promoter only.

The Promoter reserves the right to alter, amend or cancel this Competition in whole or in part.
Any alterations, amendments or cancellations will be interpreted by the Promoter only. In the
event of an alteration, amendment and/or cancellation, the Promoter will not compensate any

individual for any reason whatsoever.

Each Participant indemnifies and holds harmless the Promoter and Co-Promoter, its
associated companies, and the directors, officers, employees and agents of the Promoter and
Co-Promoter and its associated companies, against any and all claims for any loss or damages,
whether direct, indirect, consequential or otherwise, arising from any cause whatsoever
connected to or arising out of his/her participation in any way in this Competition or his/her
receipt, participation, ownership and/or use of a Prize. This indemnity is not intended to
exclude any liability for any person which cannot be excluded under the Consumer Protection

Act 68 of 2008.

The Promoter and Co-Promoter shall not be responsible for any lost, damaged, corrupted,
delayed, incorrect or incomplete entries for any reason whatsoever. Proof of sending an entry
will not be accepted as proof of receipt of such entry. The Promoter and Co-Promoter shall not
be responsible for the failure of any technical element relating to this Competition that may
result in an entry not being successfully submitted. The Promoter and Co-Promoter is not
responsible for lost, damaged or delayed entries as a result of any network, computer or cell
phone hardware or software failure of any kind. No entry from an agent, third party, organised
group or entry automatically generated by computer will be valid or accepted. An entry will only
be valid and accepted if it complies with all entry instructions and requirements. Any form of
network or systems manipulation, including but not limited to Botnets, Sim Farms, Trojans, SMS

malware may not be used when entering the Competition.

By participating in the Competition, each Participant gives the Promoter consent to: (i) market

its products and campaigns to the Participant; (ii) conduct market research using personal
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8.15

information of the Participant which may be shared with third parties to enable the Promoter
to develop appropriate marketing strategies in respect of its customers; and (iii) use the
personal information and other details provided by the Participant during the Competition entry
process for the purposes of facilitation of the Competition. A Participant may decline to provide
or retract his/her consent by opting out via the opt out mechanism provided on the

communications of the Promoter.

These Competition Rules are also available on https://www.castlelite.co.za/terms-and-

conditions.
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12.
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14,
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18.

19.

Annexure A

Participating Outlets

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GOLDEN CITY

SHOPRITE SAM NTULI MALL 61591

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TOKOZA 36665

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC VOSLOORUS 2 17

SHOPRITE KATLEHONG CROSSING 15150

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP VOSLOORUS 39045

SHOPRITE KATLEHONG 59172

SHOPRITE KATLEHONG MINI 85672

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ALBERTON 89317

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP HEIDELBERG 68438

SHOPRITE SKY CITY MALL 92863

SHOPRITE ALBERTON NORTH 83557

SHOPRITE LS DUBE G033

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ENNERDALE 44030

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CHIAWELO 89228

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DEVLAND 35392

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DHLAMINI 89163

SHOPRITE DIEPKLOOOF 39037

SHOPRITE ELDORADO PARK 66452

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC BARAGWANATH

SHOPRITE BARA MALL 58621

SHOPRITE GOLDEN HIGHWAY 71316

SHOPRITE LS NALEDI G032

SHOPRITE DOBSONVILLE 54627

SHOPRITE NOORDGESIG 070417

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP JABULANI 39053

SHOPRITE GLENRIDGE MALL 32873

SHOPRITE NDOFAYA MEADOWLANDS

SHOPRITE ZOLA 44022

SHOPRITE TOEKOMSRUS 54635

SHOPRITE RANDFONTEIN 51475

SHOPRITE MAHLAKENG SQUARE 89113

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MOHLAKENG 94611

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP CARLETONVILLE

SHOPRITE LIQUOR (GATEWAY MALL)

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (CARLETONVILLE

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ROODEKOP

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP NIGEL
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39. SHOPRITE BRAKPAN 2 70409

40. SHOPRITE BRAKPAN 44048

41. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP THE REEF
ALBERM

42. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ELSBURG

43. SHOPRITE LS KWA THEMA SQUARE

44. SLKWA THEMA JUNCTION

45. SHOPRITE LS MTHEMBU VILLAGE

46. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TSAKANE CENTRE

47. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TSAKANE CNR

48. SHOPRITE CARNIVAL MALL

49. SHOPRITE DELMAS

50. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BOTLENG

51. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAYFIELD SQUARE

52. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CLOVERDENE

53. SHOPRITE JAN SMUTS

54. SHOPRITE KAALFONTEIN

55. SHOPRITE MALL OF TEMBISA

56. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KAALFONTEIN

57. SHOPRITE PHUMULANI

58. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PRIMROSE

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BENONI LAKE

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ANDERBOLT

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - CHUMA MALL

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DIEPSLOOT WEST

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DIEPSLOOT

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP FLORIDA

SHOPRITE PRESIDENT LIQSHOP 71277

SHOPRITE FOURWAYS 30164

SHOPRITE RIVERSIDE SQUARE 089105

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC COSMO CITY 2 1

SHOPRITE COSMOS CITY MALL G006

SHOPRITE COSMO CITY 59114

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP FAIRLANDS 83442

SHOPRITE ALEXANDER 089139

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NEWLANDS 84587

SHOPRITE EMMERENTIA 56263

SHOPRITE YEOVILLE 57138

SHOPRITE BALFOUR PARK 58053

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC RANDBURG

17893

78.

SHOPRITE ELOFF STR 47664
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79. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ROSETTENVILLE 8906 99. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MARIKANA 36607

80. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP END STREET 85664 100. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LETHLABILE

81. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MABONENG 085795 101. SHOPRITE HAMMANSKRAAL 46529

82. SHOPRITE PRITCHARD STREET 85703 102. SHOPRITE JUBILEE CROSSING G018

83. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC HILBROW 17885 103. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MODIMOLLE

84. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NEWTOWN 91817 104. SHOPRITE SHOSHANGUVE S VIEW

85. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ROSETENVILLE 80761 105. SHOPRITE NAFCOC SOSHANGUVE

86. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP WOLHUTER 83905 106. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GARANKUWA

87. SHOPRITE JOHANNESBURG CBD 92033 107. SHOPRITE MAPBOPANE SQUARE

88. SHOPRITE WESTGATE STATION 54504 108. SHOPRITE MABOPANE RAILWAY

89. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW PRETORIA WEST 109. SHOPRITE SOSHANGUVE CRO

90. SHOPRITE LOTUS GARDENS 57455 110. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SOSHANGUVE

91. SHOPRITE ATTERIDGEVILLE 31851 111. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MAHWELERENG

92. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP ATTERIDGEVILLE 112. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP POTGIETERSRUS

93. SHOPRITE NOKOMO CENTRE G030 113. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PIETERSBURG

94. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP QUAGGA CENTRE 114. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SESHEGO 69808
9270

115. SHOPRITE POLOKWANE 54520

95. SHOPRITE DASPOORT 63454
116. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP ELLISRAS

96. SHOPRITE PRETORIA NORTH 56394
117. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SHONGOANE LS

97. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BRITS 83484
118. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP STEILLOOP 68802

98. SHOPRITE MADIBENG MALL - G178
119. SHOPRITE LEPHALALE 36649

10
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120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TIBANEFONTEIN

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BOCHUM 36584

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC BURGERSFORT

SHOPRITE TUBATSE CROSSING 38992

SHOPRITE LEBOWAKGOMO 091451

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ZEBEDIELA 88361

SHOPRITE PALEDI MALL 091689

SHOPRITE SECUNDA 30643

SHOPRITE SECUNDA SQUARE 83921

SHOPRITE EVANDER 57081

SHOPRITE WITBANK 54350

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP EADIE ST WITBAN

SHOPRITE BETHAL 078091

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KWA GUQA

SHOPRITE EKHAYA MALL 88997

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MIDDELBURG CBD

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SIYATHUTHUKA

SHOPRITE MIDDELBURG 30669

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MIDST MALL MHLUZI

SHOPRITE MIDDELBURG 32904

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DENNILTON

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

SHOPRITE GROBLERSDAL 078156

SHOPRITE MAGNET HEIGHTS 70433

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KLIP STREET

SHOPRITE TAFELKOP G134

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP AMSTERDAM

SHOPRITE CHECKERS VOLKSRUST

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - PIET RETIEF

SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP ELUKWATINI

LSW PIET RETIEF - SHOPRITE LIQUORSH

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LYDENBURG

SHOPRITE NELSPRUIT 54538

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW NELSPRUIT2

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NUMBI 81872

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SABIE 99792

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CANARYWALK 68797

SHOPRITE WHITE RIVER 31869

SHOPRITE EMOYENI 079657

SHOPRITE KANYAMAZANE 89600

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MALELANE 35067

SHOPRITE MATSAMO MALL 15192

SHOPRITE BARBERTON 58370

11
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162. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KOMATIPOORT LS 925

163. SHOPRITE STIMELA BARBERTON 84325

164. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP (HAZYVIEW)

165. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP DWARSLOOP LS -

166. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP
BUSHBUCKRIDGE-L

167. SHOPRITE LIQUOR (ACORNHOEK)

168. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (PLAZA
ACORNHOE

169. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP(THULA MALL2)

170. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP CENTURION

171. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP VALHALLA 66711

172. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP WIERDA PARK 91443

173. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GEZINA 83272

174. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP WONDERBOOM
PLAZ

175. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SILVERTON LS 94603

176. SHOPRITE BRONKHORSTSPRUIT 69557

177. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAMS MALL 60595

178. SHOPRITE TSHWANE MALL 091697

179. SHOPRITE LS MAMELODI SQUARE 15176

180. SHOPRITE OLIVENHOUTBOSCH 89147

181. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAMELODI 92960

182. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ARCADIA 93291

183. SHOPRITE PHOLA PARK 92407

184. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CENTRE FORUM
69581

185. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC BLOED ST 19811

186. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP VAN DER WALT
ST

187. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SIYABUSWA 71382

188. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MARAPYANE 83890

189. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KWAGGAFONTEIN
9149

190. SHOPRITE MIDDESTAD MALL 83816

191. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP METZ 60862

192. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TZANEEN LS 94598

193. SHOPRITE MODJADII 32742

194. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NAMAKGALE 39003

195. SHOPRITE PHALABORWA 44886

196. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAMAILA MALL
15184

197. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP LOUIS
TRICHARDT

198. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (MUSINA)

12
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199. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (MPHEPHU)

200. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (ELIM MALL)

201. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (NKUZANA
KRAAL)

202. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP MALAMULELE

203. PHANGAMI SHOPRITE CHECKERS

204. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MUTALE

205. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP
(THOHOYANDOU)

206. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (MALAMULELE )

207. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP SHAYANDIMA

208. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (VENDA PLAZA)

209. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (MASINGITA PLAZ

210. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP SIBASA

211. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MASINGITA MALL

212. SHOPRITE FISANTEKRAAL 079128

213. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BOTHASIG 60456

214. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DURBANVILLE 83303

215. SHOPRITE KRAAIFONTEIN 31819

216. CHECKERS LIQSHOP KLAPMUTS 82909

217. SHOPRITE WELLINGTON 30708

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234,

235.

236.

237.

238.

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PAARL 60448

SHOPRITE KAYAMANDI 31762

SHOPRITE GRABOUW 88743

SHOPRITE KLEINMOND 160644

SHOPRITE BROADWAY 50495

SHOPRITE SOMERSET CROSSING 88793

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BELHAR 92261

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DELFT 92279

SHOPRITE BELLVILLE 32807

SHOPRITE MACASSAR 31788

SHOPRITE AVONWOOD 88824

SHOPRITE SIR LOWRYS PASS 39095

SHOPRITE BLUE DOWNS 51938

SHOPRITE MFULENI 51920

SHOPRITE PAROW STATION 30237

SHOPRITE EERSTE RIVER 60985

SHOPRITE LIQSTORE PAROW PARK 39100

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KUILSRIVIER 33968

SHOPRITE LIQUORS TULBAGH

SHOPRITE LIQ SHOP WOLSELEY

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MONTAGU

13
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239.

240.

241.

242,

243,

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP DE DOORNS

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP ZWELETEMBA

SHOPRITE LIQ SHOP WORCESTER

SHOPRITE LIQ SHOP ROBERTSON

SHOPRITE LIQ SHOP BEAUFORT WEST

SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP KLAWER

SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP CLANWILLIAM

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ATLANTIS 82894

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MOORREESBURG

SHOPRITE RIEBEEK WEST 70726

SHOPRITE PORTERVILLE 92643

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DU NOON 81911

SHOPRITE VREDENBURG 36704

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GOODWOOD 84113

SHOPRITE PARKLANDS LS 083468

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SITE C 37831

SHOPRITE GUGULETHU 57510

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NONQUBELA 57528

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MAKHAZA 34257

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP YANYA JUNCTION 343

260. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PHILIPPI PLAZA 841

261. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MP TOWN
CENTRE

262. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP WATERGATE MALL
926

263. SHOPRITE KHAYELITSHA 49145

264. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MANDALAY 35122

265. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PHILIPPI 39118

266. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LANGA 82967

267. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PELICAN PARK 66630

268. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MILNERTON 66834

269. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP FISH HOEK 84147

270. SHOPRITE SOUTHFIELD 33227

271. SHOPRITE CLAREMONT 88808

272. SHOPRITE MAYNARD MALL 92423

273. SHOPRITE ZUYABUYA 63022

274. SHOPRITE KINAKO CENTRE 38455

275. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP 93607
MOTHERWEL

276. SHOPRITE NEW BRIGHTON 63446

277.SHOPRITE DAKU 32027

278. SHOPRITE GRAHAMSTOWN 30229
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279. SHOPRITE GRAAFF REINET 36550

280. SHOPRITE CHECKERS GRAHAMSTOWN
31974

281. SHOPRITE KWANOBUHLE 59326

282. SHOPRITE GREENACRES 48042

283. SHOPRITE KORSTEN 58427

284. SHOPRITE PIER 14 31291

285. SHOPRITE BOOYSENS PARK 88939

286. SHOPRITE BETHELSDORP CP 80745

287. SHOPRITE DESPATCH 30211

288. SHOPRITE JEFFREYS BAY VYEBOOM 60472

289. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP HUMANSDROP 69337

290. SHOPRITE UITENHAGE 54554

291. SHOPRITE CONCORDIA 15061

292. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PLETTENBERG BAY 60

293. SHOPRITE KNYSNA G154

294. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - GEORGE

295. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - KWANONQABA

296. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - PRINCE ALBERT

297. SHOPRITE ELLIOT 32718

298. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LADY FRERE 61787

299. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP EZIBELENI 15079

300. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MIDDELBURG 88921

301. SHOPRITE MDANTSANE 31306

302. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR MDANTSANE?2
181

303. SHOPRITE MDANTSANE 30627

304. SHOPRITE LIQ KING WILLIAMS TOWN 197

305. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CAXTO 37920

306. SHOPRITE HEMINGWAYS MALL 38081

307. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GILLWELL 69963

308. SHOPRITE AMALINDA 44349

309. SHOPRITE STERKSPRUIT 36542

310. SHOPRITE ALIWAL NORTH 31047

311. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC LEMO MALL 1780

312. SHOPRITE BOTSHABELO 58914

313. SHOPRITE BOTSHABELO MALL 92114

314. SHOPRITE MIDDESTAD 52659

315. SHOPRITE HEIDEDAL 53639

316. SHOPRITE MIMOSA MALL 31429

317. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAITLAND 78889

318. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW VRYBURG 2 1977
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319.

320.

321.

322.

323.

324.

325.

326.

327.

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP JAN KEMDORP 92538

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP HARTSWATER 82852

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SCHWEIZER RENEKE 8

SHOPRITE LS VRYBURG RETAIL 19845

SHOPRITE VRYBURG 52633

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP JOUBERTON 80305

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP KANANA MALL

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ORKNEY 92130

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP POTCHEFSTROOM

8245

328.

329.

330.

331.

332.

333.

334.

335.

336.

337.

338.

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC KLERKSDORP 181

SHOPRITE TERMINUS 58891

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP IKAGENG 66703

OK ENJOY SAINTS WELKOM 31403

SHOPRITE WELKOM 52675

SHOPRITE KROONSTAD 56271

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAOKENG 85711

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP VIRGINIA 60553

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP VIRGINIA 66754

SHOPRITE BOITUMELO JUNCTION 35041

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP RUSTENBURG 91477

339. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MORULENG 80753

340. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BAFOKENG MALL
6673

341. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP RUSTENBURG 31110

342. SHOPRITE NELSON MANDELA 30677

343. SHOPRITE SUNRISE PARK 91485

344. SHOPRITE BOITEKONG 31275

345. SHOPRITE THABAZIMBI 53710

346. SHOPRITE NORTHAM 56182

347. SHOPRITE USAVE ITSOSENG 60545

348. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MORENA MALL 78693

349. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW QWA QWA LIQ
19

350. SHOPRITE LS HARRISMITH 88971

351. SHOPRITE QWA QWA 52641

352. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP ORANGE FARM

353. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP EVATON 085680

354. SHOPRITE STRETFORD 91825

355. SHOPRITE SEBOKENG PLAZA 36673

356. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP EVATON WEST 89595

357. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MEYERTON 35407

16



LITE'N UP YOUR SUMMER - SHOPRITE COMPETITION RULES

\ § To a Future With
More Cheers

358. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP VAALGATE-
83167

359. SHOPRITE ARCON PARK 32603

360. SHOPRITE PRESIDENT LIQUOR SHOP VAAL

361. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PARYS 38976

362. SHOPRITE MARKSPARK 54106

363. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SANSOLBURG 63014

364. SHOPRITE TSHEPISO CENTRE 89210

365. SHOPRITE LIQUOR STORE (BETHLEHEM)

366. SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD

367. SHOPRITE SUPERMARKETS (PTY)LTD FXB

368. SHOPRITE PAVILLION MALL 31796

369. SHOPRITE NEWPARK 31356

370. SHOPRITE LS KIMBERLEY CENTRE 83175

371. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KIMBERLEY LS 60579

372. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KATHU 66680

373. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP POSTMASBURG 92520

374. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KURUMAN LS 96778

375. SHOPRITE - BATLHAROS 88947

376. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KURUMAN LC 39891

377. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - GROBLERSHOOP

378.

379.

380.

381.

382.

383.

384.

385.

386.

387.

388.

389.

390.

391.

392.

393.

394.

395.

396.

397.

398.

SHOPRITE UPINGTON 30106

SHOPRITE GROBLERSHOOP 88963

SHOPRITE LUSIKISIKI 49129

SHOPRITE FLAGSTAFF SQUARE 070441

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LUSIKISIKI 2 09179

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MZIMKULU 38942

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP IXOPO 92295

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR UMZIMKULU 2 18

SHOPRITE PORT SHEPSTONE 92326

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP HARDING 64468

SHOPRITE MARGATE 51394

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR HARDING 2 1817

SHOPRITE BIZANA 59318

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR BIZANA2 18158

SHOPRITE MOUNT FLETCHER 89278

SHOPRITE MT FRERE 31534

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KOKSTAD 82022

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MOUNT AYLIFF 96590

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR MOUNT FRERE2 1

SHOPRITE MOUNT FRERE 16863

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TABANKULU 34859
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399. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW MOUNT FRERE3

400. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR KOKSTAD 2 1818

401. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MELMOTH 32912

402. SHOPRITE GINGINDLOVU 64557

403. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ULUNDI 81238

404. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC ESHOWE 17916

405. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SUNDUMBILI 92685

406. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NKANDLA 92512

407. SHOPRITE EMPANGENI 58508

408. SHOPRITE ESIKHAWINI 59693

409. SHOPRITE RICHARDS BAY BOARDWALK
793

410. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC RICHARDS BAY 1

411. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MTUBA MALL 80818

412. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC MTUBATUBA
1800

413. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MTUBATUBA 92499

414. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GILLITS 35025

415. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KWADUKUZA 60529

416. SHOPRITE UMGENI ROAD 87365

417.SHOPRITE OTHONGATHI MALL 160597

418.

419.

420.

421.

422.

423.

424,

425.

426.

427.

428.

429.

430.

431.

432.

433.

434,

435.

436.

437.

438.

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PHOENIX 82349

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP INANDA SAPS 666

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DUBE VILLAGE 38950

SHOPRITE MIDWAY CROSSING 92009

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC UMGENI 18069

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC PINETOWN LINK

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC RANK WARWICK 1

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC PINETOWNZ2 1804

SHOPRITE BRICKHILL 51564

SHOPRITE LIQ BRITANNIA 36576

SHOPRITE LIQ NONGOMA TOWN 38625

SHOPRITE LIQ NONGOMA 30546

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP JOZINI 60503

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MKUZE 35017

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC JOZINI 2 17982

SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP KOSI BAY 89391

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC MANGUZI 17940

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DUNDE 81246

SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC NQUTU 17966

SHOPRITE LIQSHOP EKUVUKENI 79306

SHOPRITE LIQUORS 17958 CAM
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439. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 82056 AMAJUBA MALL 459. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 65618 GREYTOWN

440. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 71586 OSIZWENI 460. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP QUMBU 67393

441. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 32899 CASTLE ROCK 461. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR MTHATHA PLAZA

442. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 53493 NEWCASTLE 462. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ELLIOTDALE 88866

443. SHOPRITE LIQUORS BERGVILLE 63006 463. SHOPRITE CIRCLE TRIANGLE 63535

444. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MOOI RIVER 8387 464. SHOPRITE MTHATHA 63365

445. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 59740 LANDROST 465. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MQANDULI 80216

446. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 36712 BLOEMNEL 466. SHOPRITE NGQELENI 86296

447. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CHATSWORTH 82357 467. SHOPRITE KENTANI 54562

448. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC ISIPINGO 17908 468. SHOPRITE LQSHOP BUTTERWORTH 36534

449. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KWAMNYANDU 469. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP EMPU B M LC 035
83492

470. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP DUTYWA 30635
450. SHOPRITE PIETERMARITZBURG 59716

471. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW IDUTYWA 19764

451. SHOPRITE EDENDALE 31827

452. SHOPRITE PIETERMARITSBURG 18035

453. SHOPRITE PIETERMARITZBURG 57544

454. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SCOTTSVILLE 92122

455. SHOPRITE CAPITAL CITY PMB 78570

456. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MPOPHOMENI 86369

457. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR EDENDALE 2 181

458. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP POMEROY G003
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	1. Introduction
	1.1 This promotional competition (“Competition”) is run by The South African Breweries (Pty) Ltd (“Promoter”) and Shoprite Checkers (Pty) Ltd (“Co-Promoter”). This Competition is open to all persons of 18 years or older and resident in South Africa, e...
	1.2 The rules set out in this document constitute the rules which will govern the Competition (“Competition Rules”).
	1.3 Participation in the Competition by an entrant (a “Participant”) constitutes acceptance of these Competition Rules by that Participant.

	2. Competition Period
	3. Competition Entry Process
	3.1 In order to enter the Competition, a Participant must: (i) purchase at least 2 (two) Castle Lite 6 (six) packs consisting of: (a) 330ml non-returnable bottles; (b) 410ml cans; (c) 500ml cans; and/or (e) 250ml bottles at the participating Shoprite ...
	3.2 Entry is only valid through this medium and manner.
	3.3 Participants may enter the Competition as many times as they wish.
	3.4 Participants are liable for their own data and voice charges in respect of the Competition entry as well as any verification process, if applicable.

	4. Description of Prize
	4.1 The prizes for this Competition are the following Castle Lite branded items:
	4.1.1 1 (one) of 15 (fifteen) Bluetooth speakers, each to the value of R5,500.00 (five thousand five hundred Rand); or
	4.1.2 1 (one) of 500 (five hundred) cooler boxes, each to the value of R1,500.00 (one thousand five hundred Rand),

	(each a “Prize” and together referred to as the “Prizes”).
	4.2 No person may win more than one Prize in this Competition.
	4.3 A winner may not transfer a Prize, in whole or in part, to any other person or exchange a Prize for an alternate prize or for its cash value. A winner may not substitute him/herself with any other person.
	4.4 The Promoter will contact a winner to make arrangements for the winners to receive a Prize on or before 30 February 2024.

	5. Winner Selection and Notification
	5.1 A winner will be selected by the Co-Promoter via a random draw process. These draws will take place on or before 19 January 2024 and will consist of all valid entries received during the Competition Period.
	5.2 A winner will be notified by the Promoter via email and telephone on or before 2 February 2024. If the Promoter is unable to contact a winner, he/she will be disqualified and a substitute winner may at the discretion of the Promoter be selected, u...

	6. Winner Verification
	6.1 A winner must be over the age of 18 years old and must comply with the Participant eligibility criteria set out in Competition Rule 1.1 and the requirements in these Competition Rules, which may be verified by or on behalf of the Promoter. A Parti...
	6.2 A Prize will only be awarded by the Promoter and a Participant will only be regarded as a winner after the verification process set out in these Competition Rules has been completed to the satisfaction of the Promoter. Failing successful verificat...
	6.3 The Promoter reserves the right to carry out audits in respect of a Participant to verify his/her eligibility and/or the validity of a Participant’s entry. After a Participant has been informed of certain Competition requirements by the Promoter a...
	6.4 A Participant will be ineligible to win, and automatically be excluded from winning, a Prize under this Competition if a Participant previously won a prize in a competition: (i) sponsored by the Promoter to the value of R10 000 or more in the prec...

	7. Prize Forfeiture
	7.1 A winner must communicate his/her full details to the Promoter and/or Co-Promoter (or its agent) as requested by the Promoter or Co-Promoter (or its agent). Failure to do so may result in forfeiture of a Prize.
	7.2 If a winner is unable to attend, receive or utilise (as applicable) a Prize then the entire Prize shall be forfeited. There will be no compensation, in any form, including, but not limited to monetary compensation and/or rescheduling, to any party...
	7.3 Time permitting and subject to the Promoter’s approval, where a Prize is forfeited a substitute winner may be chosen in the same manner as an original winner was chosen.

	8. General
	8.1 Should the process for entry into the Competition or the Prize/s involve any alcoholic beverage, Participants shall ensure that it is enjoyed responsibly.
	8.2 In the event of a dispute, the Promoter’s decision is final and binding and no correspondence will be entered into.
	8.3 The timelines stated by the Promoter or its agent must be adhered to. Failing adherence to any timeline, at any stage, may result in disqualification and forfeiture of a Prize in its entirety with no compensation to any party by the Promoter and C...
	8.4 Each Participant, by participating in the Competition, acknowledges, agrees and expressly consents to:
	8.4.1 the Promoter and Co-Promoter processing the Participant’s personal information, including in the form of names, telephone numbers, identity numbers and/or email addresses, during and after the course and scope of the Competition; and
	8.4.2 the Promoter and Co-Promoter transferring the winning Participant’s personal information, including names, telephone numbers, identity numbers and/or email addresses, to the relevant third parties in order to make any required travel, delivery o...

	8.5 With the exception of Competition Rule 8.4 above, the Promoter and Co-Promoter will not share any personal information with any third party except where such disclosure is necessary to enable the Promoter and/or the Co-Promoter to provide, deliver...
	8.6 A Participant may submit a request at https://www.sab.co.za/content/data-subject-request-0 for the Promoter to, and/or submit a request at privacy@shoprite.co.za for the Co-Promoter to:
	8.6.1 correct or delete personal information about the Participant in the Promoter or Co-Promoter’s possession or under its control that is inaccurate, irrelevant, excessive, out of date, incomplete, misleading or obtained unlawfully; or
	8.6.2 destroy or delete a record of personal information about the Participant that the Promoter or Co-Promoter is no longer authorised to retain.

	8.7 The Promoter may make media announcements containing, or otherwise publish, the names and/or photographs of a winner without remuneration being payable to a winner, provided that the Promoter will not do so if a winner communicates in writing to t...
	8.8 Should a Prize not be available despite the Promoter’s reasonable endeavours to procure a Prize, the Promoter reserves the right to substitute a Prize with another of equal value as determined in the Promoter’s sole discretion and subject to avail...
	8.9 The Promoter and Co-Promoter will not be responsible for any costs, expenses or other liabilities incurred by a winner which are not expressly contemplated as part of a Prize.
	8.10 These Competition Rules may be amended by the Promoter on public notice at any time during the Competition Period or thereafter. These Competition Rules will be interpreted by the Promoter only.
	8.11 The Promoter reserves the right to alter, amend or cancel this Competition in whole or in part. Any alterations, amendments or cancellations will be interpreted by the Promoter only. In the event of an alteration, amendment and/or cancellation, t...
	8.12 Each Participant indemnifies and holds harmless the Promoter and Co-Promoter, its associated companies, and the directors, officers, employees and agents of the Promoter and Co-Promoter and its associated companies, against any and all claims for...
	8.13 The Promoter and Co-Promoter shall not be responsible for any lost, damaged, corrupted, delayed, incorrect or incomplete entries for any reason whatsoever. Proof of sending an entry will not be accepted as proof of receipt of such entry. The Prom...
	8.14 By participating in the Competition, each Participant gives the Promoter consent to: (i) market its products and campaigns to the Participant; (ii) conduct market research using personal information of the Participant which may be shared with thi...
	8.15 These Competition Rules are also available on https://www.castlelite.co.za/terms-and-conditions.
	Annexure A
	Participating Outlets
	1. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GOLDEN CITY
	2. SHOPRITE SAM NTULI MALL 61591
	3. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TOKOZA 36665
	4. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC VOSLOORUS 2 17
	5. SHOPRITE KATLEHONG CROSSING 15150
	6. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP VOSLOORUS 39045
	7. SHOPRITE KATLEHONG 59172
	8. SHOPRITE KATLEHONG MINI 85672
	9. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ALBERTON 89317
	10. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP HEIDELBERG 68438
	11. SHOPRITE SKY CITY MALL 92863
	12. SHOPRITE ALBERTON NORTH 83557
	13. SHOPRITE LS DUBE G033
	14. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ENNERDALE 44030
	15. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CHIAWELO 89228
	16. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DEVLAND 35392
	17. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DHLAMINI 89163
	18. SHOPRITE DIEPKLOOOF 39037
	19. SHOPRITE ELDORADO PARK 66452
	20. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC BARAGWANATH
	21. SHOPRITE BARA MALL 58621
	22. SHOPRITE GOLDEN HIGHWAY 71316
	23. SHOPRITE LS NALEDI G032
	24. SHOPRITE DOBSONVILLE 54627
	25. SHOPRITE NOORDGESIG 070417
	26. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP JABULANI 39053
	27. SHOPRITE GLENRIDGE MALL 32873
	28. SHOPRITE NDOFAYA MEADOWLANDS
	29. SHOPRITE ZOLA 44022
	30. SHOPRITE TOEKOMSRUS 54635
	31. SHOPRITE RANDFONTEIN 51475
	32. SHOPRITE MAHLAKENG SQUARE 89113
	33. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MOHLAKENG 94611
	34. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP CARLETONVILLE
	35. SHOPRITE LIQUOR (GATEWAY MALL)
	36. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (CARLETONVILLE
	37. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ROODEKOP
	38. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP NIGEL
	39. SHOPRITE BRAKPAN 2 70409
	40. SHOPRITE BRAKPAN 44048
	41. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP THE REEF ALBERM
	42. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ELSBURG
	43. SHOPRITE LS KWA THEMA SQUARE
	44. S L KWA THEMA JUNCTION
	45. SHOPRITE LS MTHEMBU VILLAGE
	46. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TSAKANE CENTRE
	47. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TSAKANE CNR
	48. SHOPRITE CARNIVAL MALL
	49. SHOPRITE DELMAS
	50. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BOTLENG
	51. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAYFIELD SQUARE
	52. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CLOVERDENE
	53. SHOPRITE JAN SMUTS
	54. SHOPRITE KAALFONTEIN
	55. SHOPRITE MALL OF TEMBISA
	56. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KAALFONTEIN
	57. SHOPRITE PHUMULANI
	58. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PRIMROSE
	59. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BENONI LAKE
	60. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ANDERBOLT
	61. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - CHUMA MALL
	62. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DIEPSLOOT WEST
	63. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DIEPSLOOT
	64. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP FLORIDA
	65. SHOPRITE PRESIDENT LIQSHOP 71277
	66. SHOPRITE FOURWAYS 30164
	67. SHOPRITE RIVERSIDE SQUARE 089105
	68. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC COSMO CITY 2 1
	69. SHOPRITE COSMOS CITY MALL G006
	70. SHOPRITE COSMO CITY 59114
	71. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP FAIRLANDS 83442
	72. SHOPRITE ALEXANDER 089139
	73. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NEWLANDS 84587
	74. SHOPRITE EMMERENTIA 56263
	75. SHOPRITE YEOVILLE 57138
	76. SHOPRITE BALFOUR PARK 58053
	77. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC RANDBURG 17893
	78. SHOPRITE ELOFF STR 47664
	79. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ROSETTENVILLE 8906
	80. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP END STREET 85664
	81. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MABONENG 085795
	82. SHOPRITE PRITCHARD STREET 85703
	83. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC HILBROW 17885
	84. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NEWTOWN 91817
	85. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ROSETENVILLE 80761
	86. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP WOLHUTER 83905
	87. SHOPRITE JOHANNESBURG CBD 92033
	88. SHOPRITE WESTGATE STATION 54504
	89. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW PRETORIA WEST
	90. SHOPRITE LOTUS GARDENS 57455
	91. SHOPRITE ATTERIDGEVILLE 31851
	92. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP ATTERIDGEVILLE
	93. SHOPRITE NOKOMO CENTRE G030
	94. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP QUAGGA CENTRE 9270
	95. SHOPRITE DASPOORT 63454
	96. SHOPRITE PRETORIA NORTH 56394
	97. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BRITS 83484
	98. SHOPRITE MADIBENG MALL - G178
	99. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MARIKANA 36607
	100. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LETHLABILE
	101. SHOPRITE HAMMANSKRAAL 46529
	102. SHOPRITE JUBILEE CROSSING G018
	103. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MODIMOLLE
	104. SHOPRITE SHOSHANGUVE S VIEW
	105. SHOPRITE NAFCOC SOSHANGUVE
	106. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GARANKUWA
	107. SHOPRITE MAPBOPANE SQUARE
	108. SHOPRITE MABOPANE RAILWAY
	109. SHOPRITE SOSHANGUVE CRO
	110. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SOSHANGUVE
	111. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MAHWELERENG
	112. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP POTGIETERSRUS
	113. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PIETERSBURG
	114. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SESHEGO 69808
	115. SHOPRITE POLOKWANE 54520
	116. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP ELLISRAS
	117. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SHONGOANE LS
	118. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP STEILLOOP 68802
	119. SHOPRITE LEPHALALE 36649
	120. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TIBANEFONTEIN
	121. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BOCHUM 36584
	122. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC BURGERSFORT
	123. SHOPRITE TUBATSE CROSSING 38992
	124. SHOPRITE LEBOWAKGOMO 091451
	125. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ZEBEDIELA 88361
	126. SHOPRITE PALEDI MALL 091689
	127. SHOPRITE SECUNDA 30643
	128. SHOPRITE SECUNDA SQUARE 83921
	129. SHOPRITE EVANDER 57081
	130. SHOPRITE WITBANK 54350
	131. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP EADIE ST WITBAN
	132. SHOPRITE BETHAL 078091
	133. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KWA GUQA
	134. SHOPRITE EKHAYA MALL 88997
	135. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MIDDELBURG CBD
	136. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SIYATHUTHUKA
	137. SHOPRITE MIDDELBURG 30669
	138. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MIDST MALL MHLUZI
	139. SHOPRITE MIDDELBURG 32904
	140. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DENNILTON
	141. SHOPRITE GROBLERSDAL 078156
	142. SHOPRITE MAGNET HEIGHTS 70433
	143. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KLIP STREET
	144. SHOPRITE TAFELKOP G134
	145. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP AMSTERDAM
	146. SHOPRITE CHECKERS VOLKSRUST
	147. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - PIET RETIEF
	148. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP ELUKWATINI
	149. LSW PIET RETIEF - SHOPRITE LIQUORSH
	150. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LYDENBURG
	151. SHOPRITE NELSPRUIT 54538
	152. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW NELSPRUIT2
	153. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NUMBI 81872
	154. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SABIE 99792
	155. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CANARYWALK 68797
	156. SHOPRITE WHITE RIVER 31869
	157. SHOPRITE EMOYENI 079657
	158. SHOPRITE KANYAMAZANE 89600
	159. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MALELANE 35067
	160. SHOPRITE MATSAMO MALL 15192
	161. SHOPRITE BARBERTON 58370
	162. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KOMATIPOORT LS 925
	163. SHOPRITE STIMELA BARBERTON 84325
	164. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP (HAZYVIEW)
	165. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP DWARSLOOP LS -
	166. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP BUSHBUCKRIDGE-L
	167. SHOPRITE LIQUOR (ACORNHOEK)
	168. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (PLAZA ACORNHOE
	169. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP(THULA MALL2)
	170. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP CENTURION
	171. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP VALHALLA 66711
	172. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP WIERDA PARK 91443
	173. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GEZINA 83272
	174. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP WONDERBOOM PLAZ
	175. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SILVERTON LS 94603
	176. SHOPRITE BRONKHORSTSPRUIT 69557
	177. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAMS MALL 60595
	178. SHOPRITE TSHWANE MALL 091697
	179. SHOPRITE LS MAMELODI SQUARE 15176
	180. SHOPRITE OLIVENHOUTBOSCH 89147
	181. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAMELODI 92960
	182. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ARCADIA 93291
	183. SHOPRITE PHOLA PARK 92407
	184. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CENTRE FORUM 69581
	185. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC BLOED ST 19811
	186. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP VAN DER WALT ST
	187. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SIYABUSWA 71382
	188. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MARAPYANE 83890
	189. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KWAGGAFONTEIN 9149
	190. SHOPRITE MIDDESTAD MALL 83816
	191. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP METZ 60862
	192. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TZANEEN LS 94598
	193. SHOPRITE MODJADJI 32742
	194. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NAMAKGALE 39003
	195. SHOPRITE PHALABORWA 44886
	196. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAMAILA MALL 15184
	197. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP LOUIS TRICHARDT
	198. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (MUSINA)
	199. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (MPHEPHU)
	200. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (ELIM MALL)
	201. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (NKUZANA KRAAL)
	202. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP MALAMULELE
	203. PHANGAMI SHOPRITE CHECKERS
	204. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MUTALE
	205. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP (THOHOYANDOU)
	206. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (MALAMULELE )
	207. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP SHAYANDIMA
	208. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (VENDA PLAZA)
	209. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP (MASINGITA PLAZ
	210. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP SIBASA
	211. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MASINGITA MALL
	212. SHOPRITE FISANTEKRAAL 079128
	213. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BOTHASIG 60456
	214. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DURBANVILLE 83303
	215. SHOPRITE KRAAIFONTEIN 31819
	216. CHECKERS LIQSHOP KLAPMUTS 82909
	217. SHOPRITE WELLINGTON 30708
	218. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PAARL 60448
	219. SHOPRITE KAYAMANDI 31762
	220. SHOPRITE GRABOUW 88743
	221. SHOPRITE KLEINMOND 160644
	222. SHOPRITE BROADWAY 50495
	223. SHOPRITE SOMERSET CROSSING 88793
	224. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BELHAR 92261
	225. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DELFT 92279
	226. SHOPRITE BELLVILLE 32807
	227. SHOPRITE MACASSAR 31788
	228. SHOPRITE AVONWOOD 88824
	229. SHOPRITE SIR LOWRYS PASS 39095
	230. SHOPRITE BLUE DOWNS 51938
	231. SHOPRITE MFULENI 51920
	232. SHOPRITE PAROW STATION 30237
	233. SHOPRITE EERSTE RIVER 60985
	234. SHOPRITE LIQSTORE PAROW PARK 39100
	235. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KUILSRIVIER 33968
	236. SHOPRITE LIQUORS TULBAGH
	237. SHOPRITE LIQ SHOP WOLSELEY
	238. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MONTAGU
	239. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP DE DOORNS
	240. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP ZWELETEMBA
	241. SHOPRITE LIQ SHOP WORCESTER
	242. SHOPRITE LIQ SHOP ROBERTSON
	243. SHOPRITE LIQ SHOP BEAUFORT WEST
	244. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP KLAWER
	245. SHOPRITE LIQUOR SHOP
	246. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP CLANWILLIAM
	247. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ATLANTIS 82894
	248. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MOORREESBURG
	249. SHOPRITE RIEBEEK WEST 70726
	250. SHOPRITE PORTERVILLE 92643
	251. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DU NOON 81911
	252. SHOPRITE VREDENBURG 36704
	253. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GOODWOOD 84113
	254. SHOPRITE PARKLANDS LS 083468
	255. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SITE C 37831
	256. SHOPRITE GUGULETHU 57510
	257. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NONQUBELA 57528
	258. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MAKHAZA 34257
	259. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP YANYA JUNCTION 343
	260. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PHILIPPI PLAZA 841
	261. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MP TOWN CENTRE
	262. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP WATERGATE MALL 926
	263. SHOPRITE KHAYELITSHA 49145
	264. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MANDALAY 35122
	265. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PHILIPPI 39118
	266. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LANGA 82967
	267. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PELICAN PARK 66630
	268. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MILNERTON 66834
	269. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP FISH HOEK 84147
	270. SHOPRITE SOUTHFIELD 33227
	271. SHOPRITE CLAREMONT 88808
	272. SHOPRITE MAYNARD MALL 92423
	273. SHOPRITE ZUYABUYA 63022
	274. SHOPRITE KINAKO CENTRE 38455
	275. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP 93607 MOTHERWEL
	276. SHOPRITE NEW BRIGHTON 63446
	277. SHOPRITE DAKU 32027
	278. SHOPRITE GRAHAMSTOWN 30229
	279. SHOPRITE GRAAFF REINET 36550
	280. SHOPRITE CHECKERS GRAHAMSTOWN 31974
	281. SHOPRITE KWANOBUHLE 59326
	282. SHOPRITE GREENACRES 48042
	283. SHOPRITE KORSTEN 58427
	284. SHOPRITE PIER 14 31291
	285. SHOPRITE BOOYSENS PARK 88939
	286. SHOPRITE BETHELSDORP CP 80745
	287. SHOPRITE DESPATCH 30211
	288. SHOPRITE JEFFREYS BAY VYEBOOM 60472
	289. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP HUMANSDROP 69337
	290. SHOPRITE UITENHAGE 54554
	291. SHOPRITE CONCORDIA 15061
	292. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PLETTENBERG BAY 60
	293. SHOPRITE KNYSNA G154
	294. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - GEORGE
	295. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - KWANONQABA
	296. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - PRINCE ALBERT
	297. SHOPRITE ELLIOT 32718
	298. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LADY FRERE 61787
	299. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP EZIBELENI 15079
	300. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MIDDELBURG 88921
	301. SHOPRITE MDANTSANE 31306
	302. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR MDANTSANE2 181
	303. SHOPRITE MDANTSANE 30627
	304. SHOPRITE LIQ KING WILLIAMS TOWN 197
	305. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CAXTO 37920
	306. SHOPRITE HEMINGWAYS MALL 38081
	307. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GILLWELL 69963
	308. SHOPRITE AMALINDA 44349
	309. SHOPRITE STERKSPRUIT 36542
	310. SHOPRITE ALIWAL NORTH 31047
	311. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC LEMO MALL 1780
	312. SHOPRITE BOTSHABELO 58914
	313. SHOPRITE BOTSHABELO MALL 92114
	314. SHOPRITE MIDDESTAD 52659
	315. SHOPRITE HEIDEDAL 53639
	316. SHOPRITE MIMOSA MALL 31429
	317. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAITLAND 78889
	318. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW VRYBURG 2 1977
	319. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP JAN KEMDORP 92538
	320. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP HARTSWATER 82852
	321. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SCHWEIZER RENEKE 8
	322. SHOPRITE LS VRYBURG RETAIL 19845
	323. SHOPRITE VRYBURG 52633
	324. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP JOUBERTON 80305
	325. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP KANANA MALL
	326. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ORKNEY 92130
	327. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP POTCHEFSTROOM 8245
	328. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC KLERKSDORP 181
	329. SHOPRITE TERMINUS 58891
	330. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP IKAGENG 66703
	331. OK ENJOY SAINTS WELKOM 31403
	332. SHOPRITE WELKOM 52675
	333. SHOPRITE KROONSTAD 56271
	334. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MAOKENG 85711
	335. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP VIRGINIA 60553
	336. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP VIRGINIA 66754
	337. SHOPRITE BOITUMELO JUNCTION 35041
	338. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP RUSTENBURG 91477
	339. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MORULENG 80753
	340. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP BAFOKENG MALL 6673
	341. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP RUSTENBURG 31110
	342. SHOPRITE NELSON MANDELA 30677
	343. SHOPRITE SUNRISE PARK 91485
	344. SHOPRITE BOITEKONG 31275
	345. SHOPRITE THABAZIMBI 53710
	346. SHOPRITE NORTHAM 56182
	347. SHOPRITE USAVE ITSOSENG 60545
	348. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MORENA MALL 78693
	349. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW QWA QWA LIQ 19
	350. SHOPRITE LS HARRISMITH 88971
	351. SHOPRITE QWA QWA 52641
	352. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP ORANGE FARM
	353. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP EVATON 085680
	354. SHOPRITE STRETFORD 91825
	355. SHOPRITE SEBOKENG PLAZA 36673
	356. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP EVATON WEST 89595
	357. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MEYERTON 35407
	358. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP VAALGATE- 83167
	359. SHOPRITE ARCON PARK 32603
	360. SHOPRITE PRESIDENT LIQUOR SHOP VAAL
	361. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PARYS 38976
	362. SHOPRITE MARKSPARK 54106
	363. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SANSOLBURG 63014
	364. SHOPRITE TSHEPISO CENTRE 89210
	365. SHOPRITE LIQUOR STORE (BETHLEHEM)
	366. SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
	367. SHOPRITE SUPERMARKETS (PTY)LTD FXB
	368. SHOPRITE PAVILLION MALL 31796
	369. SHOPRITE NEWPARK 31356
	370. SHOPRITE LS KIMBERLEY CENTRE 83175
	371. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KIMBERLEY LS 60579
	372. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KATHU 66680
	373. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP POSTMASBURG 92520
	374. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KURUMAN LS 96778
	375. SHOPRITE - BATLHAROS 88947
	376. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KURUMAN LC 39891
	377. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - GROBLERSHOOP
	378. SHOPRITE UPINGTON 30106
	379. SHOPRITE GROBLERSHOOP 88963
	380. SHOPRITE LUSIKISIKI 49129
	381. SHOPRITE FLAGSTAFF SQUARE 070441
	382. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP LUSIKISIKI 2 09179
	383. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MZIMKULU 38942
	384. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP IXOPO 92295
	385. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR UMZIMKULU 2 18
	386. SHOPRITE PORT SHEPSTONE 92326
	387. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP HARDING 64468
	388. SHOPRITE MARGATE 51394
	389. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR HARDING 2 1817
	390. SHOPRITE BIZANA 59318
	391. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR BIZANA2 18158
	392. SHOPRITE MOUNT FLETCHER 89278
	393. SHOPRITE MT FRERE 31534
	394. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KOKSTAD 82022
	395. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MOUNT AYLIFF 96590
	396. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR MOUNT FRERE2 1
	397. SHOPRITE MOUNT FRERE 16863
	398. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP TABANKULU 34859
	399. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW MOUNT FRERE3 1
	400. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR KOKSTAD 2 1818
	401. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MELMOTH 32912
	402. SHOPRITE GINGINDLOVU 64557
	403. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ULUNDI 81238
	404. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC ESHOWE 17916
	405. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SUNDUMBILI 92685
	406. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP NKANDLA 92512
	407. SHOPRITE EMPANGENI 58508
	408. SHOPRITE ESIKHAWINI 59693
	409. SHOPRITE RICHARDS BAY BOARDWALK 793
	410. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC RICHARDS BAY 1
	411. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MTUBA MALL 80818
	412. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC MTUBATUBA 1800
	413. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MTUBATUBA 92499
	414. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP GILLITS 35025
	415. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KWADUKUZA 60529
	416. SHOPRITE UMGENI ROAD 87365
	417. SHOPRITE OTHONGATHI MALL 160597
	418. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP PHOENIX 82349
	419. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP INANDA SAPS 666
	420. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DUBE VILLAGE 38950
	421. SHOPRITE MIDWAY CROSSING 92009
	422. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC UMGENI 18069
	423. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC PINETOWN LINK
	424. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC RANK WARWICK 1
	425. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC PINETOWN2 1804
	426. SHOPRITE BRICKHILL 51564
	427. SHOPRITE LIQ BRITANNIA 36576
	428. SHOPRITE LIQ NONGOMA TOWN 38625
	429. SHOPRITE LIQ NONGOMA 30546
	430. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP JOZINI 60503
	431. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MKUZE 35017
	432. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC JOZINI 2 17982
	433. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP KOSI BAY 89391
	434. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC MANGUZI 17940
	435. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP DUNDE 81246
	436. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC NQUTU 17966
	437. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP EKUVUKENI 79306
	438. SHOPRITE LIQUORS 17958 CAM
	439. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 82056 AMAJUBA MALL
	440. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 71586 OSIZWENI
	441. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 32899 CASTLE ROCK
	442. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 53493 NEWCASTLE
	443. SHOPRITE LIQUORS BERGVILLE 63006
	444. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP MOOI RIVER 8387
	445. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 59740 LANDROST
	446. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 36712 BLOEMNEL
	447. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP CHATSWORTH 82357
	448. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSC ISIPINGO 17908
	449. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP KWAMNYANDU 83492
	450. SHOPRITE PIETERMARITZBURG 59716
	451. SHOPRITE EDENDALE 31827
	452. SHOPRITE PIETERMARITSBURG 18035
	453. SHOPRITE PIETERMARITZBURG 57544
	454. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP SCOTTSVILLE 92122
	455. SHOPRITE CAPITAL CITY PMB 78570
	456. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MPOPHOMENI 86369
	457. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR EDENDALE 2 181
	458. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP POMEROY G003
	459. SHOPRITE LIQUOR 65618 GREYTOWN
	460. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP QUMBU 67393
	461. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSR MTHATHA PLAZA
	462. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP ELLIOTDALE 88866
	463. SHOPRITE CIRCLE TRIANGLE 63535
	464. SHOPRITE MTHATHA 63365
	465. SHOPRITE LIQSHOP MQANDULI 80216
	466. SHOPRITE NGQELENI 86296
	467. SHOPRITE KENTANI 54562
	468. SHOPRITE LQSHOP BUTTERWORTH 36534
	469. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP EMPU B M LC 035
	470. SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP DUTYWA 30635
	471. SHOPRITE LIQUORS LSW IDUTYWA 19764


